
© ISO 2016

Optics and photonics — Test methods 
for telescopic systems —
Part 7: 
Test methods for limit of resolution
Optique et photonique — Méthodes d’essai pour systèmes 
télescopiques —
Partie 7: Méthodes d’essai pour limite de résolution

INTERNATIONAL 
STANDARD

ISO
14490-7

Second edition
2016-11-15

Reference number
ISO 14490-7:2016(E)

IS
O

 1
44

90
-7

:2
01

6 
- P

re
vi

ew
 o

nl
y 

C
op

y 
vi

a 
IL

N
A

S 
e-

Sh
op



﻿

ISO 14490-7:2016(E)
﻿

ii� © ISO 2016 – All rights reserved

COPYRIGHT PROTECTED DOCUMENT

©  ISO 2016, Published in Switzerland
All rights reserved. Unless otherwise specified, no part of this publication may be reproduced or utilized otherwise in any form 
or by any means, electronic or mechanical, including photocopying, or posting on the internet or an intranet, without prior 
written permission. Permission can be requested from either ISO at the address below or ISO’s member body in the country of 
the requester.

ISO copyright office
Ch. de Blandonnet 8 • CP 401
CH-1214 Vernier, Geneva, Switzerland
Tel. +41 22 749 01 11
Fax +41 22 749 09 47
copyright@iso.org
www.iso.org

IS
O

 1
44

90
-7

:2
01

6 
- P

re
vi

ew
 o

nl
y 

C
op

y 
vi

a 
IL

N
A

S 
e-

Sh
op



﻿

ISO 14490-7:2016(E)
﻿

Foreword.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................iv
Introduction...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................v
1	 Scope.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 1
2	 Normative references....................................................................................................................................................................................... 1
3	 Terms and definitions...................................................................................................................................................................................... 1
4	 Method of determination of the limit of resolution.......................................................................................................... 1

4.1	 General............................................................................................................................................................................................................ 1
4.2	 Test equipment........................................................................................................................................................................................ 1
4.3	 Preparation and carrying out of measurements......................................................................................................... 3
4.4	 Determination of results.................................................................................................................................................................. 3

5	 Test report.................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 4
Annex A (informative) Dimensions of a bar-type test target for determination of the limit 

of resolution of telescopic systems..................................................................................................................................................... 5
Bibliography..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................10

© ISO 2016 – All rights reserved� iii

Contents� Page

IS
O

 1
44

90
-7

:2
01

6 
- P

re
vi

ew
 o

nl
y 

C
op

y 
vi

a 
IL

N
A

S 
e-

Sh
op


